	e Services 👙	,			
Date In 09/09/2	Job description	Date & Time Co	mpleted ;	Done	pž
REING NA/CTIDNOSSS5/13	SAS e-filing	!			
VahNo X07186X	E-mail (within Stars.)	MC 2hrs,		The second section is not to be a second section to the	***
00A 08/09/22 1145	i-Motor Claim Fo	orm ;	1		
	i-Motor W/O (wit	hin; QD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)			: :
OD/ (TP)/ Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded			······································	
	Assessment/Survey				
TP Insurer:		x / Hand to Owner/Wksp	l 	MATERIAL NAME OF STREET	
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	Application of Marin Marine & and assess former for	manuscript and and an expense
	XCAUATOR	INC () / Non-INC	<u> </u>		
Owner / Driver: (XCB ON TO	Tel:)	
New York Control of the Control of t	iod: () Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (ite: Time:)	
The same and the s	Note-Est Status (WO):	N: 0-20%; P: 21-79%.	F: \$0-1009	/ ₀]	
The second secon		NO ()			1.3 14 10 14 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
The state of the s	00 ()/\$2,000 ()			
General Remarks;-		ÁLLARAL II.			
() Walk-In Customer's infor	·	ntial & Strictly NO rafer of	renairer		
() Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		intial & Strictly NO 131ct 0:			
The second secon) Towing Co. (
Drive-In () / Towed-In (); Invoice:	YES () / NO (); Towing Co. (
Remarks:- (INC horline: 6788 6616)		Date&Time Cor	ple'ed	Done	.by
	and the state of t				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co	ourtesy Car ()				
1) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Co 2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	ourtesy Car ()				
1 12 11 11 April 1801 1801 1801 1801 1901 1907 But 8 100 Hadrach Control of the C	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions	()	oice Preparation Checkl		Amt (\$)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30] Injury: Date/Time Actions NA>>>>>(499)	() 000] () Inv	oice Preparation Checkl	S1		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions NA>>>> 2499	() 000] () Inv. 1) AF 2) DA	oice Preparation Checkl R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damage Assessment (\$100);		Amt (\$)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions NA>>>> 2499 Claimant's Particulars:	() 2000] () Inv. 1) AF 2) DA 3) TF 4) FT	Oice Preparation Checkl R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damage Assessment (\$100); Towing Fee Towing Fee	\$120 \$40/\$45 \$40/\$45	Amt (\$)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars:- Driver/Owner:	() 000] () 104 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105 105	Oice Preparation Checkles: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damage Assessment (\$100); :: Towing Fee :: Follow-Through Survey :: Follow-Through Survey (Resurve)	St INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 cy) \$30	Amt (\$)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No:	() () () () () () () () () ()	Oice Preparation Checkl R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damage Assessment (\$100); : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (Resurv r claiming against INC Only (wef	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 [0 Jan 2005) \$75	Amt (\$)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner:	() [D00] () [Inv.] [1] AF [2] DA [3] TF [4] FT [5] FT [6] TR [7] NI	Oice Preparation Checkl R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damage Assessment (\$100); : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (Resurv	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 cy) \$30 [0 Jan 2005)	Amt (\$)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	() () () () () () () () () ()	Oice Preparation Checkl R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Darmage Assessment (\$100); : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (Resurv : claiming against INC Only (wef R: Re-inspection : Idae DA + SMRT Survey : UC Additional Services:-	INC (\$80)	Amt (\$)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	() () () () () () () () () ()	oice Preparation Checkl R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damage Assessment (\$100); I: Towing Fee I: Follow-Through Survey I: Follow-Through Survey (Resurve) I: Claiming against INC Only (wef. Re-inspection I: Idae DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services:-	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 [0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160	Amt (\$)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: OC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	() () () () () () () ()	Oice Preparation Checkl R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damage Assessment (\$100); : Towing Fee : Follow-Through Survey : Follow-Through Survey (Resurver claiming against INC Only (weffer Re-inspection) : Idae DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services: 14 5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance 6: Repair Co-ordination 7: Post Repair Inspection	INC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 ey) \$30 [0 Jan 2005) \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	Amt (\$)	Amt (Add D
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion: C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): Auditors' Comments:-	() () () () () () () () () ()	oice Preparation Checkl R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damage Assessment (\$100); I: Towing Fee I: Follow-Through Survey (Resurve); Follow-Through Survey (Resurve); I claiming against INC Only (wef.); Re-inspection I dae DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services: 14 5: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance 6: Repair Co-ordination	St INC (\$80)	Amt (\$)	
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection 3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$30 Injury: Date/Time Actions Claimant's Particulars: Oriver/Owner: Contact No: Damaged Portion:	() 000] () 000] () 000] () 000] () 010 010 010 010 010 010 010 010 010 01	Oice Preparation Checkl R: Accident Reporting (\$30); A: Damage Assessment (\$100); I: Towing Fee I: Follow-Through Survey (Resurve); Follow-Through Survey (Resurve); I claiming against INC Only (wef.); Re-inspection I dae DA + SMRT Survey TUC Additional Services: 14 S: Courtesy Car / Tpt Allowance G: Repair Co-ordination 7: Fost Repair Inspection 18: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 19: DV / Collect Excess Coordination 19: OV / Collect Excess Coordination 19: Idae Mobile	INC (\$80)	Amt (\$)	

SN0922990007 / National Assessment Centre Services [408933] ENTRY DATE & TIME: 09/09/2022 17:00 (SGT) SUBMITTED BY: Roslinda Binte A, Wahab VERSION: 1 (09/09/2022 17:00 (SGT))



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.

2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver

3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an aumission of policy liability of the part of the insurance companies.
5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission 09/09/2022 17:00 (SGT) Reported by Driver Date of Accident 08/09/2022 11:45 (SGT) **Exact Location of Accident** Singapore Additional Location Information SELETAR LINK TWDS TPE L/P NO 52 Country/State of Loss Singapore

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number XD7186X

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company? No Name Of Registered Owner ONG PANG PUN NRIC No SXXXX637C **Email Address** andrewtan.jielun@gmail.com Mobile Phone No (Phone) +65-90013311 Alternative Phone No.

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer ISUZU Model CYZ52K Variant Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of **Employment**

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? No - Claiming third party Vehicle Category Commercial vehicle

Transmission Manual CC 15681

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. Policy Number / Cover Note Number DMCVSNW00156422100

DRIVER

Name of Driver YEO ENG LOO NRIC No SXXXX871Z Date Of Birth 12/07/1962 Occupation Outdoor

Date Of Driving Pass 11/03/1985 Driving experience 37 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-98482785 Alt. Phone Number **Email Address** andrewtan.jielun@gmail.com Address BLK 125 BEDOK RESERVOIR RD Address complement #07-1069 Postcode 470125 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Employee Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head on collision Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Yes Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No Translator's name Translator's ID Translator's phone number Translator's email Original language used in the statement DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? Yes Police Station Name Traffic Police Police Station Phone No (Phone) +65-65470000 Alt. Police Station Phone No (Fax) +65-65474900 Police Station Address 10 Ubi Avenue 3 Singapore 408865 Was notice of intended Prosecution given? If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT PLS REFER TO THE POLICE RPORT:T/20220909/7029 ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1** Vehicle Registration Number **EXCAVATOR** Vehicle Manufacturer

Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour Vehicle Category Name of Driver Passport No/FIN Contact Number	- NA / Unknown YOGARAJ PARTHIBAN GXXXX239U
Address	(Phone) +65-97511660
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	•
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	KBCDZ814CL3A27871(FIBER REACH PRIVATE LTD)

INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

INJURED 1

Name of injured person Gender	YEO ENG LOO
Phone No	Male
Address	-
Address Complement	-
Post Code	-
Approximate Age Years Old	-
Injurios Custoined	-
Injured person in which vehicle?	SLIGHT
Were seet helts were?	XD7186X
The second secon	Yes
Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	Yes

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Actual Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Traffic Police Department for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers to the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GłA to their third-party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time	Oriver's Signature (if on ver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnal (Name as in NRIC/ID card)		
Sketch Plan				
Seletar L	ink Towards TPE (Lamp post	no.52>		
7000	Excavator Excavator			
	2000 0000	A - XP 7186X		
77	Acr	B-KBCDZ&14CL3A2787		
3-		(Excavator)		

Describe	Circumstance of the Ac	cident	**************************************
13	per police	report no. 7/20220909/7029	<u>Z</u>
antino ana ana dimon nadimona a la caba			tente velikala u iku uk
The second secon	er was a suit of the second of		
			11 de de de construer este
	A particular properties of the self-self-self-self-self-self-self-self-		***************************************
The same of the sa			
A 100 May 1, 27 May 1			
A-Medical & A-P (1991)	and an extraory with different case is the consequence and distinct consequence and an extraory and an extraory and a		-
and the state of t			
	er i gerdan korre mer gere et deur i rede men kalker (k. Mendel y Messen i de de Messen). De est de la sestina		**********
10. The sent a court below and			
Mariana and American and American	er generalen in eine ein der		
	Administration (Control Control Contro		
F; \$100-0-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	dig ppi arrayan Assertani ding mindukan apinangan menganakan pung, menadah mana bahanan		
the Miller de Constant of the Section of the Sectio	THE PARTY OF THE P		Martin State of State

771 B 46 69 7 100 51 405, A 20 100 3 7 60 1 40 7 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100		/	
THE AMERICAN SERVICE TO THE SECOND SERVICE SER			
P STATE OF STATE ASSESSMENT			***************************************
and a state of the			
7			
-/-	The state of the s		
Decla	ration		-

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel (Name as in NRIC/ID card)





Police Station Of Origin:

Traffic Police

10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865

Tel No: 65470000

1 of 3 Report No. T/20220909/7029

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made: 09/09/2022 15:14		ade:	Vide Report No.: F/20220908/0093		Station Diary No.:	
Informant'	s Particul	ars				
Name of Informant: YEO ENG LOO			Address: 125 BEDOK RESERVOIR ROAD #07-1069 SINGAPORE 470125			
ID Type / ID No.: NRIC NO / S1550871Z			Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 98482785		
Nationality: SINGAPORE CITIZEN			Email: andrewtan.jielun@gmail.com			
Sex: Male	Age: 60	Date of Birth: 12/07/1962	Type of Informant: Driver	ALLE ALLE ALLE ALLE ALLE ALLE ALLE ALLE		
Race: Chinese			Language: English	Institution /	School Name:	
Occupation: Tipper Truck Driver			Driving Licence Information: Class: 2B,3,4,5 Date of Expiry:			
			I			

General Inform	nation of the Accident				
Type of Accident:	Injury Attended by Police	Drink Drive: No	Date/Time of Accident: 08/09/2022 11:45	5	Гуре of Location: Straight Road
Location: SELETAR LIN	K				
Weather: Clear		Road Surface: Dry		Road S	Speed Limit: /h
Traffic Flow: One Way		Traffic Control: Not Controlled		Traffic Light	Volume:
Type of Collision Between Movir	on: ng Vehicles - Head On			Anyone ambula Yes	e conveyed by ance:

Details of Vehicle Involved						
Vehicle No.	Туре	Make	Model	Color	Conditio	No of
REF STATEMEN T	Excavator				Slightly Damaged	0
XD7186X	Lorry					0





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

Report No. T/20220909/7029

2 of 3

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Details of Perso	on Involved					
Any Pedestrian I						
No. of Pedestrian	ns Injured: NIL		Use of Pe	destriar	Cross	sing: NA
Driver				a e e a la l	1 01030	Sing. NA
Name	YOGARAJ PARTHIE	BAN	2016-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-	ID No),	G2737239U
Related Vehicle	REF STATEMENT (I	Excavator)		Conta	ect No.	97511660
Hospital/Clinic	NIL			Class Drivin Licend Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	NIL		Date		NIL	
No. of Days gran	ted Medical Leave	NIL	Degree of		NIL	
Driver		1	1 - 3 3.		1412	
Name	YEO ENG LOO			ID No		S1550871Z
Related Vehicle	XD7186X (Lorry)			Conta	ct No.	98482785
Hospital/Clinic	SENGKANG GENERAL HOSPITAL PTE. LTD.			Class Driving Licence Expiry	g ce &	Class: 2B,3,4,5 Date of Expiry: NIL
Date	08/09/2022		Date		NIL	
No. of Days grant	ed Medical Leave	03	Degree of		Slight	

Brief Details.

As per above date & time, i was driving XD7186X along Seletar Link towards TPE on the center lane of 3 lanes road. Somewhere around lamp post no. 52, there was a road work on lane 3 (Pipe laying works). When i was driving straight on lane 2 and out of sudden an excavator (ID No. KBCDZ814CL3A27871) on lane 3 suddenly rotated with its arm extended. As a result, the excavator arms swing and hit against my vehicle front portion. After the accident, I felt unwell and was conveyed by the ambulance to Sengkang General hospital for treatment and was given 3 days mc.





Police Station Of Origin: Traffic Police 10 Ubi Avenue 3 SINGAPORE 408865 Tel No: 65470000

3 of 3 Report No. T/20220909/7029

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan			
Informant is	not able	to provide	sketch

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Not applicable	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by Singpass. No signature is required.
Signature Of Interpreter: Not applicable	Date/Time: 09/09/2022 15:14
Officer In Charge Of Case: TP / TPIB / GOH WEI LI Contact No.: 65476394	Classification Of Case:
NP168	

VEHICLE NO: XD 7186X	MAKE & MODEL IGUZU /CYZ 52K AUTO/MANUEL
DATE OF ACCIDENT	00,00
TIME OF ACCIDENT:	11:45 HRS
OCATION OF ACCIDENT:	
EXACT PURPOSE USE DURING ACCIDENT:	Seletar Link towards TPE (Lamp post no.52)
	EMPLOYMENT / PRIVATE USE / PRIVATE HIRE
NAME OF OWNER:	Ong Pang Pun
FEL NO:	H/P: 9001 3311 OFFICE: HOME:
VRIC:	S1428637C
ADDRESS.	522C Tanpines Central 7 #13-33 (5) 523522
EMAIL:	An andrewtan. Sielun @gmail.com
CLAIM TYPE:	OD / THIRD PARTY / REPORTING ONLY
FLEET POLICY:	YES / NO?
NSURANCE COMPANY:	China Taiping
TYPE OF COVERAGE:	Comprehensive / Third Party / Third Party Fire & Theft
POLICY NO:	DMCVSN W00156422100
NAME OF DRIVER:	AS ABOVE / IS NO. V
NRIC:	AS ABOVE / IF NO: Yeo Eng Loo S1550871Z ANY PASSENGER: N.A.
DATE OF BIRTH:	
OCCUPATION:	12 / 07 / 1962 LICENCE PASSED DATE: 11 / 03 / 1985
GENDER:	OUTOOR / INDOOR
The second secon	MALE / FEMALE
CONTACT NO:	H/P:9646 2765 OFFICE: HOME:
ADDRESS:	125 Bedok Reservoir Rd #07-1069 (5) 470 125
EMAIL:	As above
DOES DRIVER OWNED ANY VEHICLE:	/ IF YES, REG NO: INSURER:
RELATIONSHIP:	Employee
WEATHER CONDITION:	CKER / RAINING / OTHERS:
ROAD SURFACE:	ORY / WET / OTHER:
ANY INJURIES:	NO / IF/YES WHO?
NAME & CONTACT:	Yeo Eng Low, 9848 2785
NAME & CONTACT:	160 00) 10 10 1703
POLICE REPORT:	NO / IFPES, WHERE? Traffic Police
NOTICE OF INTENDED PROSECUTION GIVEN?	NO / IF YES, WHO?
VEHICLE BREGNO: (Excavator)	KBCOZEI4CL3A27671 ANY PASSENGERS: N.A.
NAME OF DRIVER:	
VEHICLE C REG NO:	Priver any passengers:
VEHICLE D REG NO:	T A CA A CO CILITA
VEHICLE E REG NO:	
VEHICLE F REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
VEHICLE G REG NO:	ANY PASSENGERS:
	ANY PASSENGERS:
ANY WITNESS? IF YES, NAME: WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE?	WITNESS CONTACT:
WAS THERE ANY VIDEO CAPTURE? WAS THERE ANY AUDIO RECORDED?	YES / MO YES / MO
ACCIDENT SCENE PHOTOS TAKEN?	YES NO
ACCIDENT PORTION:	From partin
Have you been approach by unknown person soliciting	
WORKSHOP PARTICULAR:	N-51 Antomotive Ple Les
CONTACT NO:	68420051 / 67440510
CONTACT PERSON:	Jun Mins
FAX NO:	67410510
WORKSHOP EMAIL:	sales@n51.com.sg



Motor Commercial

MZ301/P

SN

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

AN0707B Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE No.

DMCVSNW00156422100

Engine No.: 6WG1417780

Cha. No.:JALCYZ52KC7000107

1. Index Mark and Registration

XD7186X

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

2. Name of Policy Holder

ONG PANG PUN

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment

30/12/2021 (00:00:00)

Excess Sect 1.

\$\$1,500.00

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

S\$100.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

29/12/2022

Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive*

(1) Whilst the vehicle is being used in connection with the Policyholder's business

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person provided he is in the Policyholder's employ and is driving on his order or his permission.

(2) Whilst the vehicle is being used for social, domestic or pleasure purposes

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use:

(1) Use in connection with the Policyholder's business.

(2) Use for the carriage of passengers (other than for hire or reward) in connection with the Policyholder's business.(3) Use for social, domestic or pleasure purposes.

The Policy does not cover

(1) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing.

(2) Use whilst drawing a trailer except the towing of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle.(3) Use for the carriage of passengers for hire or reward.

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see rever

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: KHC NOLDINGS TE LTD Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory